Klubové zavody 2023 - 2024 - Skoda 130RS

Final Results
Place: Brno
Date: 10.10.2023
Organizer: SRC Brno
Race director: Svanda J.

Track name: SRC Brno
Pos. Name

Lukas Prchal
Jaroslav Svanda
Roman Klapka
Jaroslav Parizek
Petr Svanda
Lubomir Pazdera
Kamil Klapka
Michal Jansa
Jifi Elias

Jifi Vrba
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Total Laps
172.37
167.38
166.45
165.28
164.27
164.11
163.27
163.22
159.25
154.03

Best Time
5.941
6.090
6.261
6.077
6.346
6.253
6.345
6.232
6.461
6.561



